

## 6<sup>th</sup> Sofia DIVING CUP 2015

14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA

Referee                    Georgi CHOBANOV                    BUL  
 Secretary                Elena BALDJIEVA                    BUL

### JUDGES

#### Tramplin 1 m Girls "D"

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Rainer PUNZEL	GER
3	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
4	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR
5	Rainer PUNZEL	GER

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	2	Grete LINGSIEBE	GER SCDHfK Leipzig	1	401	b	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	<b>27.75</b>
				2	301	c	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	<b>58.95</b>
				3	103	b	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	34.00	<b>92.95</b>
				4	104	c	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	<b>125.95</b>
				5	403	c	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	<b>164.45</b>
				6	203	c	2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	33.00	<b>197.45</b>
2	8	Johanna KRAUSS	GER Sachsen	1	103	b	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	<b>26.35</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	<b>56.75</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	25.60	<b>82.35</b>
				4	203	c	2	34.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	26.00	<b>108.35</b>
				5	104	c	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	38.50	<b>146.85</b>
				6	403	c	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	23.10	<b>169.95</b>

3	3	Aliona IDRYSAVA	BLR	1	103	B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.5	29.75	<b>29.75</b>
				2	301	B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	27.20	<b>56.95</b>
				3	203	C	2	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	32.00	<b>88.95</b>
				4	403	C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	<b>125.25</b>
				5	104	C	2.2	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	12.0	26.40	<b>151.65</b>
				6	303	C	2.1	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	7.0	14.70	<b>166.35</b>
4	13	Milly BATTEN	GBR	1	101	B	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	26.00	<b>26.00</b>
				2	401	B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	<b>53.00</b>
				3	201	C	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	28.50	<b>81.50</b>
				4	301	C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	<b>108.70</b>
				5	402	C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	<b>135.90</b>
				6	103	B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	<b>163.95</b>
5	1	Aliaksandra ZAMULKA	BLR	1	103	B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	28.90	<b>28.90</b>
				2	301	B	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	22.10	<b>51.00</b>
				3	203	C	2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	25.00	<b>76.00</b>
				4	403	C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	<b>109.00</b>
				5	104	C	2.2	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	14.0	30.80	<b>139.80</b>
				6	303	C	2.1	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	18.90	<b>158.70</b>
6	7	Elitsa MARINKOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	23.80	<b>23.80</b>
				2	401	b	1.5	6.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	2.5	11.5	17.25	<b>41.05</b>
				3	201	b	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	24.80	<b>65.85</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	<b>91.45</b>
				5	403	c	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	33.00	<b>124.45</b>
				6	203	c	2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	29.00	<b>153.45</b>
7	10	Tilly BROWN	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	25.50	<b>25.50</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.5	20.00	<b>45.50</b>
				3	301	b	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	19.0	32.30	<b>77.80</b>
				4	203	c	2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	29.00	<b>106.80</b>
				5	104	c	2.2	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	19.80	<b>126.60</b>
				6	403	c	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	19.80	<b>146.40</b>
8	4	Alina FASKE	GER Sachsen	1	101	b	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	26.60	<b>26.60</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	<b>55.40</b>

				3	401	b	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	21.00	<b>76.40</b>
				4	103	b	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	<b>99.35</b>
				5	403	c	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	10.5	23.10	<b>122.45</b>
				6	5211	a	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	21.60	<b>144.05</b>
9	6	Felicity CRONIN	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	<b>27.75</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	<b>54.15</b>
				3	101	b	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	18.20	<b>72.35</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	23.20	<b>95.55</b>
				5	402	c	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	20.80	<b>116.35</b>
				6	103	c	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	25.60	<b>141.95</b>
10	9	Tara NIKOLIC	SER	1	103	c	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	<b>28.00</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.5	20.30	<b>48.30</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	19.50	<b>67.80</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.0	22.40	<b>90.20</b>
				5	403	C	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	27.50	<b>117.70</b>
				6	104	C	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	24.20	<b>141.90</b>
11	5	Silvia HUBENOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	b	1.3	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	21.45	<b>21.45</b>
				2	401	b	1.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	<b>47.70</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	21.75	<b>69.45</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	<b>93.45</b>
				5	402	c	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	21.60	<b>115.05</b>
				6	103	c	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	<b>141.45</b>
12	11	Jasmina BOYADZIEVA	BUL CSKA	1	101	c	1.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	19.80	<b>19.80</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	28.00	<b>47.80</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	<b>72.55</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	19.20	<b>91.75</b>
				5	402	c	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	<b>116.55</b>
				6	103	c	1.6	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	20.00	<b>136.55</b>
13	14	Una KUDRA	SER	1	101	c	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	16.20	<b>16.20</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	19.60	<b>35.80</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	18.75	<b>54.55</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	15.5	24.80	<b>79.35</b>

				5	102	b	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	13.5	20.25	<b>99.60</b>
				6	5211	a	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	22.50	<b>122.10</b>
14	12	Masa PETKOVIC	SER	1	101	c	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	14.40	<b>14.40</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	23.10	<b>37.50</b>
				3	201	c	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	11.5	17.25	<b>54.75</b>
				4	301	c	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	20.00	<b>74.75</b>
				5	103	c	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	22.40	<b>97.15</b>
				6	5211	a	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	23.40	<b>120.55</b>
15	15	Dorotea RADUNOVIC	SER	1	101	c	1.2	3.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	9.8	11.76	<b>11.76</b>
				2	401	c	1.4	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	8.0	11.20	<b>22.96</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	7.5	12.00	<b>34.96</b>
				4	201	c	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	15.75	<b>50.71</b>
				5	103	c	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	16.80	<b>67.51</b>
				6	5122	d	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	<b>67.51</b>

### Tramplin 3 m Girls "D"

1	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL
2	Ali Al HASAN	KUW
3	Elena KIRILOVA	KAZ
4	Maria SUDAROVA	RUS
5	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR

Rank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	7	Tilly BROWN	GBR	1	101	b	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.0	30.00	<b>30.00</b>
				2	201	b	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	<b>66.90</b>
				3	301	b	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	<b>103.95</b>
				4	403	b	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	38.85	<b>142.80</b>
				5	105	c	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	<b>176.90</b>
				6	203	c	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	<b>205.40</b>

2	11	Johanna KRAUSS	GER Sachsen	1	103	b	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	<b>30.40</b>
				2	201	b	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	34.20	<b>64.60</b>
				3	301	c	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.5	27.90	<b>92.50</b>
				4	105	b	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	<b>132.10</b>
				5	203	c	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	<b>163.45</b>
				6	403	b	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	<b>204.40</b>
3	13	Grete LINGSIEBE	GER SCDHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	<b>31.20</b>
				2	201	b	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	28.80	<b>60.00</b>
				3	303	c	2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	24.00	<b>84.00</b>
				4	203	b	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	35.20	<b>119.20</b>
				5	105	c	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	<b>153.30</b>
				6	403	b	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	<b>192.15</b>
4	3	Aliona IDRYSAVA	BLR	1	101	B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	<b>27.00</b>
				2	201	B	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	22.50	<b>49.50</b>
				3	403	B	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	<b>79.95</b>
				4	404	C	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	<b>121.95</b>
				5	105	C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	35.20	<b>157.15</b>
				6	203	B	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	<b>186.85</b>
5	8	Aliaksandra ZAMULKA	BLR	1	101	B	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	12.5	18.75	<b>18.75</b>
				2	201	B	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	21.60	<b>40.35</b>
				3	403	B	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	36.75	<b>77.10</b>
				4	404	C	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	<b>119.10</b>
				5	105	C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	37.40	<b>156.50</b>
				6	203	B	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	28.60	<b>185.10</b>
6	2	Felicity CRONIN	GBR	1	101	b	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	27.00	<b>27.00</b>
				2	401	b	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	29.40	<b>56.40</b>
				3	201	b	1.8	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	29.70	<b>86.10</b>
				4	301	c	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	29.70	<b>115.80</b>
				5	403	c	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	36.10	<b>151.90</b>
				6	203	c	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	16.0	30.40	<b>182.30</b>

7	4	Milly BATTEN	GBR	1	101	b	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	26.25	<b>26.25</b>
				2	401	b	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	21.00	<b>47.25</b>
				3	201	c	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	<b>77.85</b>
				4	301	c	1.8	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	31.50	<b>109.35</b>
				5	103	b	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	<b>137.35</b>
				6	403	c	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	13.5	25.65	<b>163.00</b>
8	10	Alina FASKE	GER Sachsen	1	101	B	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	<b>22.50</b>
				2	201	B	1.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	25.20	<b>47.70</b>
				3	401	B	1.4	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	14.70	<b>62.40</b>
				4	103	B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	<b>91.20</b>
				5	203	C	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	<b>122.55</b>
				6	403	C	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	30.40	<b>152.95</b>
9	9	Elitsa MARINKOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	b	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	25.50	<b>25.50</b>
				2	401	b	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	23.80	<b>49.30</b>
				3	201	b	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	28.80	<b>78.10</b>
				4	301	c	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	21.60	<b>99.70</b>
				5	403	c	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	25.65	<b>125.35</b>
				6	103	b	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	<b>151.75</b>
10	5	Tara NIKOLIC	SER	1	103	C	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	<b>27.00</b>
				2	401	C	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	22.75	<b>49.75</b>
				3	201	C	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	<b>72.70</b>
				4	301	C	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	27.00	<b>99.70</b>
				5	403	C	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	27.55	<b>127.25</b>
				6	105	C	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	10.0	22.00	<b>149.25</b>
11	1	Masa PETKOVIC	SER	1	101	c	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	13.5	18.90	<b>18.90</b>
				2	401	c	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	22.10	<b>41.00</b>
				3	301	c	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	26.10	<b>67.10</b>
				4	5211	a	2	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	11.5	23.00	<b>90.10</b>
				5	103	b	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	16.00	<b>106.10</b>
				6	403	c	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	10.5	19.95	<b>126.05</b>
12	12	Silvia HUBENOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	101	c	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	21.70	<b>21.70</b>
				2	401	c	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	22.10	<b>43.80</b>

				3	201	c	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	19.55	<b>63.35</b>
				4	301	c	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	23.40	<b>86.75</b>
				5	403	c	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	11.0	20.90	<b>107.65</b>
				6	103	c	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	18.00	<b>125.65</b>

### Platform Girls "D"

1	Georgi CHOBANOV	BUL
2	Malcolin GREEN	GBR
3	Vukan VULETIC	SRB
4	Aleksander GLADCHENKO	BLR
5	Georgi LOZANOV	BUL

Pank	No	Name	NF	DNo	DiveNo	ABCD	DD	m	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	5	Aliona IDRYSAVA	BLR	1	101	B	1.3	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	25.35	<b>25.35</b>
				2	612	B	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	22.10	<b>47.45</b>
				3	403	B	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	49.20	<b>96.65</b>
				4	404	C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	<b>141.45</b>
				5	105	C	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	12.5	30.00	<b>171.45</b>
2	2	Tilly BROWN	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	33.75	<b>33.75</b>
				2	201	c	1.5	5.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	33.75	<b>67.50</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	<b>99.50</b>
				4	103	b	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	<b>125.00</b>
				5	403	c	2.2	5.0	2.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.0	11.0	24.20	<b>149.20</b>
3	3	Grete LINGSIEBE	GER SCDHfK Leipzig	1	103	b	1.7	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.5	33.15	<b>33.15</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	19.20	<b>52.35</b>
				3	612	b	1.7	5.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5	2.0	6.5	11.05	<b>63.40</b>
				4	403	b	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	<b>103.00</b>
				5	203	c	2	5.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	42.00	<b>145.00</b>

4	8	Milly BATTEN	GBR	1	401	B	1.5	5.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	31.50	<b>31.50</b>
				2	201	C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	<b>56.25</b>
				3	301	C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	24.00	<b>80.25</b>	
				4	103	B	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	<b>108.30</b>
				5	403	C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	<b>144.60</b>
5	1	Aliaksandra ZAMULKA	BLR	1	101	B	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	23.40	<b>23.40</b>
				2	301	B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	26.35	<b>49.75</b>
				3	403	B	2.4	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	11.5	27.60	<b>77.35</b>
				4	404	C	2.8	5.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.0	30.80	<b>108.15</b>
				5	105	C	2.4	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.5	27.60	<b>135.75</b>
6	7	Elitsa MARINKOVA	BUL-Vitosha	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	<b>26.25</b>
				2	201	b	1.6	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	12.0	19.20	<b>45.45</b>
				3	301	c	1.6	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	16.80	<b>62.25</b>
				4	403	c	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	42.90	<b>105.15</b>
				5	103	b	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	27.20	<b>132.35</b>
7	6	Felicity CRONIN	GBR	1	401	b	1.5	5.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	33.75	<b>33.75</b>
				2	201	c	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	<b>63.00</b>
				3	103	b	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	23.80	<b>86.80</b>
				4	403	c	2.2	5.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	6.5	14.30	<b>101.10</b>
				5	203	c	2	5.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	7.0	14.00	<b>115.10</b>
8	4	Tara NIKOLIC	SER	1	101	C	1.2	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	17.40	<b>17.40</b>
				2	401	C	1.4	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	26.60	<b>44.00</b>
				3	301	C	1.6	5.0	2.5	4.0	1.5	3.5	3.5	9.5	15.20	<b>59.20</b>
				4	103	C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	<b>88.00</b>
				5	612	C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	20.25	<b>108.25</b>